
 

 

     

   

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

   
 

 
 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

  

  

     
   

 

 

 

 

   

 

   
 

 

     

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  
 

 

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

  

 

   

 

    

 

  

 
  

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

  

  
    

 
 

 

 

 

 

Oklahoma District Office Staff 

301 N.W. 6
th

, Suite 116, Oklahoma City, OK  73102 
405-609-8000 FAX 405-609-8990 

Program Area Name Phone Email 

District Director Dottie Overal 405-609-8011 dorothy.overal@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director. Tim Jeffcoat 405-609-8020 timothy.jeffcoat@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 

Lead Lender Relations Specialist Fred Munden 405-609-8017 fred.munden@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Sandra Ransome 405-609-8019 sandra.ransome@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist 
Cindi Carter 

Anderson 
405-609-8018 cindi.anderson@sba.gov 

Program Support Assistant Bobbie DeBerry 405-609-8022 roberta.deberry@sba.gov 

8(a) / Business Opportunity Specialists 

Deputy District Director 

Acting Lead Business Opportunity Spec. 
Tim Jeffcoat 405-609-8020 timothy.jeffcoat@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist L. Pat Smith 405-609-8027 
louise.smith@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Vanessa Woodfork 405-609-8029 vanessa.woodfork@sba.gov 

Program Support Assistant Tara Pennington 405-609-8023 tara.pennington@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist Tina Jackson 405-609-8010 
quanzella.jackson@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist Pam Walker 405-609-8013 
pam.walker@sba.gov 

Public Information Officer/ 

Economic Development Specialist/ 

Veterans Program Coordinator 

Larry Weatherford 405-609-8012 larry.weatherford@sba.gov 

Procurement 

Procurement Center Representative/ 

Commercial Market Representative 
Terri Shook 405-609-8026 teresa.shook@sba.gov 

Legal 

District Counsel Rosalee Morris 405-609-8015 rosalee.morris@sba.gov 

Paralegal Specialist Paula Music Green 405-609-8016 paula.music@sba.gov 
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